Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors (        )Wide-
width Type
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
(Wide-width Type)
Series:ECY
n Features

Item Specification Test Method
Class 2
Operating Temperature Range Ð55 to 85 ûC
Dielectric No break down Test voltage: Rated voltage 250 %
Withstanding Electrification time: 1 to 5s.
Voltage Charge/discharge current: Within 50mA
Insulation 10000 MW or 500/C(MW) whichever is less. Measuring voltage: Rated voltage
Resistance (IR) Note:DC10V:100/C(MW)min. Mesuring voltage time: 60 ± 5s
(C:Nominal Cap. in µF) Charge/discharge current: Within 50mA
Capacitance Within the specified tolerance Reference temperature: 20±2 ûC
DC50V, DC25V, DC16V: 0.025max.
DC10V: 0.05max.
Dissipation DC6.3V: 0.15max.
Factor
(tan d)
0.01 ±10%(K) ECY29RH103@V 0.85 L
0.1 or ECY29RE104@V 0.85 L
1 ±20%(M) ECY29RA105@V 0.85 L
Code R
Rated Voltage DC50V DC25V DC10V
Part No. Part No. Part No.
X5R X5R X5R
0.1 ±10%(K) ECY39RH104@V 0.85 L
1 or ECY39RC105@V 0.85 L
10 ±20%(M) ECY39RJ106MV] 0.85 L
Code R
Rated Voltage DC50V DC16V DC6.3V
Part No. Part No. Part No.
X5R X5R X5R